

INVOICE

Invoice No.:

114157

Date:

12/31/2022

Due Date:

1/30/2023

Customer ID:

00237

Work Order#

Mileage

505,430

Truck Number

TK#58800

Salesperson

Mike

Cresson Ridge Diesel Garage, Inc.
8267 Admiral Peary Hwy
PO Box 273
Cresson, PA, 16630

(814) 886-4164
(800) 458-3408
Fax: (814) 886-2231

BILL TO:

BIRK TRANSFER
LARRY 525-1076
360 WHEATLAND AVE
JOHNSTOWN PA 15909

SHIP TO:

BIRK TRANSFER
LARRY 525-1076
360 WHEATLAND AVE
JOHNSTOWN PA 15909

(814) 322-1515

CUSTOMER P.O. NO.

TERMS

net 30

CONTACT

SO TYPE

SO NUMBER

IN		006529		
31	2.00	FULA4957: AUXILIARY C/S ASSEMBLY	375.00	750.00
32	1.00	FULK1972: BASIC O/H KIT - RT14613	766.00	766.00
33	1.00	FULK3494: SYNCHRONIZER ASSEMBLY	319.00	319.00
34	1.00	FULA3697: KEY ASSEMBLY	24.00	24.00
35	1.00	FUL17257: WASHER - .206-.208(PURPLE)	17.00	17.00
36	1.00	FUL20388: GEAR - MAINSHAFT	252.00	252.00
7	1.00	FUL4303859: COUPLER - MAINSHAFT	106.00	106.00
38	1.00	FULK1546: MAINSHAFT	171.00	171.00
39	1.00	FUL19132: SLIDING CLUTCH	95.00	95.00
40	1.00	FUL20917: GEAR - MAINSHAFT	122.00	122.00
41	1.00	FUL14327: SNAP RING	1.00	1.00
42	1.00	FUL22254: NUT	13.00	13.00
43	1.00	FUL4304615: KEY	5.00	5.00
44	5.00	FUL14750: SNAP RING	1.00	5.00
45	4.00	FUL14749: SPACER	7.00	28.00
46	1.00	FUL22823: SHIFT YOKE	66.00	66.00
47	1.00	FUL19128: SHIFT YOKE	68.00	68.00
48	3.00	FUL85003: ELBOW ASSEMBLY	7.00	21.00
49	1.00	FUL4308243: CONNECTOR	16.00	16.00
50	1.00	FUL4308245: TRIPLE TUBE CLAMP	1.00	1.00
51	1.00	FUL4308247: TRIPLE TUBE CLIP	2.00	2.00
52	2.00	FUL5554904: CONNECTOR	10.00	20.00
53	5.00	FUL5590151: CONNECTOR	6.00	30.00
54	10.00	PFT6A: 3/8" AIR LINE	1.00	10.00
55	4.00	FUL4300382: WASHER	10.00	40.00
56	1.00	FUL4300830: WASHER	8.00	8.00
57	1.00	FUL16756: GEAR	75.00	75.00
58	1.00	SP 106C1498: CLUTCH SHAFT 6-1/2" S-3347	16.00	16.00
59	1.00	SP 105C137: SHIFT YOKE-CLUTCH	19.00	19.00
60	1.00	SPD6-4-6931X: YOKE	328.00	328.00
61	1.00	LABOR: REMOVE REBUILD RTO14613 REPLACE CLUTCH CHECK DRIVELINE	1,875.00	1,875.00

Sub Total:

8,139.00

Sales Tax:

0.00

Total Due & Payable:

8,139.00

Thank you for your business!
ALL REMAN AND NEW UNITS REQUIRE OIL

INVOICE

Invoice No.:

Date:

Due Date:

Customer ID:

Work Order#

Mileage

Truck Number

Salesperson

114157

12/31/2022

1/30/2023

00237

505,430

TK#58800

Mike

Cresson Ridge Diesel Garage, Inc.
8267 Admiral Peary Hwy
PO Box 273
Cresson, PA, 16630

(814) 886-4164
(800) 458-3408
Fax: (814) 886-2231

SHIP TO:

BIRK TRANSFER
LARRY 525-1076
360 WHEATLAND AVE
JOHNSTOWN PA 15909

BILL TO:

BIRK TRANSFER
LARRY 525-1076
360 WHEATLAND AVE
JOHNSTOWN PA 15909

(814) 322-1515

CUSTOMER P.O. NO.

TERMS

net 30

CONTACT

SO TYPE

IN

NO.

QTY.

ITEM

UNIT PRICE

EXTENDED PRICE

NO.	QTY.	ITEM	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE
1	2.00	SPD5-280XG: U-JOINT	63.00	126.00
2	1.00	SPC308925-25: CLUTCH 15.5"X 2" 7SPR 6PAD CB	1,050.00	1,050.00
3	1.00	BRG306VV: BEARING	28.00	28.00
4	1.00	MAC495KB241P1: CLUTCH BRAKE-2"	22.00	22.00
5	1.00	MSFLYWHEEL RESURFACE: RESURFACE FLYWHEEL	70.00	70.00
6	1.00	SPD6-28-347: WELD YOKE	82.00	82.00
7	2.00	LABOR: WELD DRIVESHAFT	70.00	140.00
8	1.00	SPD6-53-311: MIDSHIP SHAFT	171.00	171.00
9	1.00	SPD10094142: CENTER BEARING ASSEMBLY	97.00	97.00
10	1.00	TDA1227Z936: NUT 20-74-91	9.00	9.00
11	1.00	SPD230123-6: WASHER	4.00	4.00
12	1.00	SPD6-4-5071X: YOKE	241.00	241.00
13	2.00	FULX-8C-412: CAPSCREW	1.00	2.00
14	1.00	SW281EE: OIL TEMPERATURE SENDING UNIT	45.00	45.00
15	5.00	FUL75120: AIR LINE 5/32 RED	1.00	5.00
16	5.00	FUL75320: AIR LINE 5/32 BLACK	1.00	5.00
17	5.00	FUL75520: AIR LINE 5/32 GREEN	1.00	5.00
18	6.00	FUL75720: AIR LINE 5/32 BLUE	1.00	6.00
19	1.00	MSC784391: FEMALE SLIDE 1/4" BLADE	1.00	1.00
20	2.00	FAS18209: BOLT 1/2" X 1-1/2" SAE GRADE 8	3.00	6.00
21	2.00	FAS37376: FLANGE LOCK NUT 1/2" SAE	1.00	2.00
22	2.00	FAS11101277: FLAT WASHER 1/2"X 1.25 X 1/8"	2.00	4.00
23	4.00	FUL84005: CONNECTOR ASSY	6.00	24.00
24	6.00	FAS31819: SELF DRILL SCREW 12-14 X 1 1/2	1.00	6.00
25	29.00	MSCBCD50: CD50 SYNTHETIC GEAR LUBE BULK	6.00	174.00
26	1.00	MISC: FUL18786 AUXILIARY CASE	175.00	175.00
27	1.00	FULK2316: AUXILIARY DRIVE GEAR S-B439	180.00	180.00
28	1.00	FULA4740: FILTER REGULATOR	50.00	50.00
29	1.00	FULA5000: SLAVE VALVE ASSY	106.00	106.00
30	1.00	FUL20550: FRONT BEARING COVER 2" PULL	34.00	34.00

David L. ...